
Tournament City

Charleston, SC

Total Entrants

39

Guys 1st Cut 2nd Cut

29 16 8

Girls 1st Cut 2nd Cut

10 6 6

Guys Total Games Bowled

281

181.8

118

Girls Total Games Bowled

Girls Tournament Average

Timothy Spencer Rice

Tournament Results

11/8/2014

206.5

Guys Tournament Average



DATE 11/8/2014 LOCATION Charleston, SC
BOWLING CENTER Sandpiper Lanes

POSITION SCHOLARSHIP
1st 325.00$             
2nd 225.00$             
3rd 175.00$             
4th 125.00$             
5th 75.00$               

Alternate -$                   
High Game 280

280

POSITION
1st 225.00$             
2nd 125.00$             
3rd 75.00$               
4th -$                   
5th -$                   

Alternate -$                   
High Game 279

Myrtle Beach, SC
Effingham, SC

Kelsi Funk  -  189.44

Latta, SC

David A Hooper Jr.  -  229.39 Greenville, SC
Dennis Lane Jr  -  215.76

Drew Crain
David A Hooper Jr. Greenville, SC

TIMOTHY SPENCER RICE INVITATIONAL SCRATCH TOURNAMENT
FINAL ROUND RESULTS

Latta, SC
Gray Court, SC

HOME TOWN

HOME TOWN
Gastonia, NC
Lilburn, GA

Gray Court, SC

GIRLS

Greenwood, SC

BOYS
Kennon McFalls  -  233.33
Josh Rondino  -  227.95
Drew Crain  -  223.67
Bryan Hahlen  -  222.05

SPECIAL ANNOUNCMENTS
Thank you to Sandpiper Lanes for hosting this tournament.
Next tournament will be December 13th in Little River

Indian Land, SC
Blythewood, SC
Columbia, SC
Latta, SC

Kenya McLeod  -  166.56
April Anne Calatrava  -  167.6

Danielle Lane

Madison Janack  -  203.88
Kelly Hutchinson  -  177.94

Danielle Lane  -  205.59



Guys Charleston, SC Kennon McFalls   248

11/8/2014 Gastonia, NC

 Champion

Drew Crain   188 Kennon McFalls

Gray Court, SC Gastonia, NC

3rd 2nd

Josh Rondino   258 Josh Rondino   246

Lilburn, GA Lilburn, GA

  

David A Hooper Jr.   226 Josh Rondino   225

Greenville, SC Lilburn, GA

5th 4th

Bryan Hahlen   205 Alternate Dennis Lane Jr

 Greenwood, SC Latta, SC

Bryan Hahlen   268

Greenwood, SC High Game Drew Crain  280 David A Hooper Jr.   280

Gray Court, SC Greenville, SC

Girls Madison Janack   187

Myrtle Beach, SC

2nd Champion

Danielle Lane   279 Danielle Lane

Latta, SC Latta, SC

  

Kelsi Funk   173 Danielle Lane   202

Indian Land, SC Latta, SC

4th 3rd

Kenya McLeod   170 Kelly Hutchinson   201

Blythewood, SC Effingham, SC

5th  

Kelly Hutchinson   189 Alternate April Anne Calatrava

Effingham, SC Columbia, SC

 

Kelly Hutchinson   203 High Game Danielle Lane   279

Effingham, SC Latta, SC

Timothy Spencer Rice Finals



TSR Guys Tournament Stats

W L T

1 Kennon McFalls 1119 2045 1907 8 0 0 4200 18 233.33 279 727

2 Josh Rondino 1119 1997 1833 5 3 0 4559 20 227.95 268 700

3 Drew Crain 1089 1972 1866 5 3 0 4026 18 223.67 280 758

4 Bryan Hahlen 1145 2020 1726 4 4 0 4219 19 222.05 279 695

5 David A Hooper Jr. 1209 2088 1815 3 5 0 4129 18 229.39 280 786

6 Dennis Lane Jr 1093 1951 1717 3 5 0 3668 17 215.76 249 700

7 Christian Gurney 1228 2190 1718 2 6 0 3908 17 229.88 278 749

8 Junnell Calatrava 1045 1958 1673 2 6 0 3631 17 213.59 258 703

9 Jacob Johnson 1086 1917 0 0 0 0 1917 9 213.00 257 681

10 Nick Hammond 1069 1901 0 0 0 0 1901 9 211.22 259 663

11 Jonathan B Lovett 1068 1884 0 0 0 0 1884 9 209.33 257 683

12 Eric J Smith 988 1829 0 0 0 0 1829 9 203.22 257 643

13 Ryan Lopano 988 1776 0 0 0 0 1776 9 197.33 219 637

14 Ronald Machin 1029 1734 0 0 0 0 1734 9 192.67 216 617

15 Kyle McClure 1013 1727 0 0 0 0 1727 9 191.89 235 642

16 John Swaney 997 1651 0 0 0 0 1651 9 183.44 246 588

17 Patrick Gigstad 978 0 0 0 0 0 978 5 195.60 236 569

18 Travis R. Smith 975 0 0 0 0 0 975 5 195.00 221 559

19 Samuel Holiman 948 0 0 0 0 0 948 5 189.60 244 610

20 Caleb James 948 0 0 0 0 0 948 5 189.60 212 542

21 Quentin McLeod 919 0 0 0 0 0 919 5 183.80 194 546

22 Chase Paschal 894 0 0 0 0 0 894 5 178.80 190 536

23 Easton Brown 893 0 0 0 0 0 893 5 178.60 247 535

24 EZ Machin 891 0 0 0 0 0 891 5 178.20 212 480

25 Daniel Cochran 877 0 0 0 0 0 877 5 175.40 204 508

26 Kenneth Hensley 870 0 0 0 0 0 870 5 174.00 203 520

27 Jerry Paul Horn 838 0 0 0 0 0 838 5 167.60 200 483

28 Tyler Moore 774 0 0 0 0 0 774 5 154.80 162 453

29 Nathan Hensley 454 0 0 0 0 0 454 5 90.80 102 267

Charleston, SC     11/8/2014
High 

SetTotal Pins

Total 

Games Average

High 

Game

Match Play RecordMatch Play 

TotalPlaced Name

1st Round 

Total

2nd Round 

Total

1 of 1



TSR Girls Tournament Stats

W L T

1 Danielle Lane 1101 1776 1238 4 2 0 3495 17 205.59 279 650

2 Madison Janack 980 1788 1287 5 1 0 3262 16 203.88 246 647

3 Kelly Hutchinson 889 1643 967 3 3 0 3203 18 177.94 215 593

4 Kelsi Funk 989 1738 1120 3 3 0 3031 16 189.44 217 631

5 Kenya McLeod 860 1485 1010 2 4 0 2665 16 166.56 209 560

6 April Anne Calatrava 914 1525 989 1 5 0 2514 15 167.60 213 550

7 Lizzi O'Brien 856 0 0 0 0 0 856 5 171.20 203 493

8 Hannah White 835 0 0 0 0 0 835 5 167.00 215 487

9 Grace Johnson 802 0 0 0 0 0 802 5 160.40 172 475

10 Kimberlee Lambert-Hartzell 788 0 0 0 0 0 788 5 157.60 195 493

Average

High 

Game

Charleston, SC     11/8/2014
Match Play 

Total

High 

SetTotal Pins

Total 

Games

Match Play Record

Placed Name

1st Round 

Total

2nd Round 

Total

1 of 1


